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1 PINEWOOD S/D, W 449.32 FT, S 6
FOR POB, S 15.63 FT TO C/L OF CO

LACEY RENTALS LLC
449 4TH AVE
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1441/2793 7/01/2021 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O'NEAL PROPERTIES LLC

LACEY RENTALS LLC

1351/1508 1/11/2018 WD U I 30 43,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN W & DANETTE R O'

O'NEAL PROPERTIES L
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952 MAINT/ALTR 50 07/29/2008

HX Base Yr

194 SW CRESCENT ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 60
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

1200 01 1,146 114.5970 116.89 133,956 1980 1995 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 TOWNHOUSE  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1124

BAS 532 100 532 41,664

BAS 592 100 592 46,363

FOP 12 30 4 314

FOP 36 30 11 862

FST 12 55 7 548

1,184 1,146 89,751

FOP= W12 FST= W4 S3 E4 N3$ S3 BAS= W4 S34 E8 FOP= E4 N3W4 S3$
N3 E4 S3 E4 N34 W12$ E12 N3$ PTR=E50 BAS= W16 S37 E16 N37$
W50$.
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1 0810 C TOWNHOUSE1 0 0.00 0.00 608.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 456


